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A5A5CongratulationsCongratulations

Cheyenne County
School District RE-5

Holly School
District RE-3

McClave 
School District

Granada School RE-1

Wiley School District

Eads School 

District RE-1

Plainview School
District RE-2 

Kit Carson School 
District RE-!

Our Future is in Your Hands!
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Julian Alexander Aragon
Cheyenne Wells

Daniel Arnold
Kit Carson

Kaitlin Rose Baca
Granada

Daeja Love Balderrama
Granada

Dillon Christopher Ball
Cheyenne Wells

Wyatt Everett Ball
Cheyenne Wells

Ross Brown
Eads

Faye Buttry
Kit Carson

Dominic Haedyn Marquez-Coleman
Granada

William Crow
Eads

Sydney Faye Dickey
Cheyenne Wells

Cason Trail DuVall
Granada
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Stephanie Framel
Kit Carson

Emma Giambruno
Granada

Duncan Habinck
Eads

Levi Johnson
Eads

Taite Johnson
Eads

Eduardo Alonso Leon Ochoa
Granada

Brett Mayhan
Kit Carson

Cade McDowell
Eads

Kylie McKibben
Eads

Erin Elizabeth Minton
Cheyenne Wells

Cade Michael Mitchek
Cheyenne Wells

Cassidy Beau Mitchek
Cheyenne Wells
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Alice Shaelea Pete
Granada

Rogeilo Rangel
Cheyenne Wells

Realie Rittgers
Eads

Kody Jack Ryser
Cheyenne Wells

Stacy Schofield
Kit Carson

Kyler Davis Shalberg
Cheyenne Wells

Kyra Sheridan
Eads

Donte Sierra
Eads

Shania Renee Sigala
Granada

Luisa Guadalupe Sota
Granada

Hunter Stebbins-Gariner
Kit Carson

Elli Mari Setliff
Granada
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Chase Stolzenberger
Eads

Aisiya Isabel Vargas
Granada

Crystal Watson
Kit Carson

Ty Wilson
Eads

Takota Lynn Wood
Cheyenne Wells

Ivan Yanez Rojas
Granada

Brock Jordan Ziegler
Cheyenne Wells
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A10A10 Graduation SchedulesGraduation Schedules

Area Schools Graduations
CHEYENNE WELLS

Kindergarten - 6:00 pm 
Thursday May 12

Eighth Grade
Clay Brown
Aubry Carroll

Carina Coyle
Lily Fusselman
Larissa Garcia
Charles Hall
Alliyah Muth
Evan Scheimer
Roxy Unruh

Seniors – 2:00 pm Sunday 
May 15

Julian Alexander Ara-
gon

Dillon Christoper  Ball
Wyatt Everett  Ball

Sydney Faye Dickey
Erin Elizabeth Minton
Cade Michael Mitchek
Cassidy Beau Mitchek
Rogeilo Rangel
Kody Jack Ryser
Kyler Davis Shalberg

Takota Lynn Wood
Brock Jordan Ziegler

EADS
Kindergarten Teacher: 
Mrs. Gay Uhland - 7:00 
pm Tuesday May 17

Lilliana Ruth Barton
Waylon John Bolin
Cree Suzette Cordova
Brody James Eiken-

berg
Waylon Louis Eiken-

berg
Andariel Gracelyn 

Everingham
Nash Carter Galloway
Connie Jean Gregory

Zayne Gage Hoffman
Jessalynn Joy Johnson
Alayah Jo Lane
Lexi Michael McCrack-

en
Brenley Jade McLoud
Aspen Harper Muehl-

bauer
Charles Matthew 

Prince, Jr.
Bay Ann Marie Rouse
Jace David Rouse
Kaleb Aaron Shotton
Lincoln Cain Sierra

Grayson Azariah We-
ber

Koleman Michael Wil-
liams

Tess LaNae VanCamp-
en

Eighth Grade - Mrs. 
Courkamp, Mr. McLoud, 
& Mrs. Bohlander

Holten Barton 
Karsten Josef Buller
Tailee Johnson
Gabriel Trevino-Lopez

Connor Lynch
Sophie Mitchell
Eric Murdock
Jaden Self
Lexi Shotton
Kolten Specht
Johnathan Vasquez
Kara Wilson
Shaine Winder

Seniors - 2:00 pm Sat-
urday May 28

Kenneth Brown
William Crow

Duncan Habinck 
Levi Johnson
Taite Johnson
Cade  McDowell
Kylie McKibben
Rhealie Rittgers
Kyra Sheridan
Donte Sierra
Chase Stolzenberger
Ty Wilson

GRANADA
Kindergarten – Monday 
May 23

Eighth Grade – Friday 
May 27

Noreli Ayde Perez
Daniel Mejia-Cacique

Ezequiel Gonzales
Annalicia Rose Men-

dez
Adam Joseph Hainer 
Destiny  Garcia Herre-

ra 
Nayeli Ileen Perez
Miley Noemi  

Galan-Ayala 
Emersen Brynn  Her-

nandez 
Pedro Andres Rodri-

guez

Seniors – Saturday May 
28

Eduardo Alonso Leon 
Ochoa

Ivan  Yanez Rojas
Dominic Haedyn Mar-

quez-Coleman 
Luisa Guadalupe Soto
Aisiya Isabel Vargas 
Cason Trail DuVall 

Shania Renee Sigala
Elli Mari Setliff 
Alice Shaelea Pete 
Daeja Love Balderra-

ma
Kaitlin Rose Baca
Emma Giambruno

HOLLY
Kindergarten May 16 Seniors 2:00 pm May 15

KIT CARSON
 

Kindergarten – 7:00 pm 
Friday May 13

Connyr Bogenhagen
Zoe Echols
Taya Lawrence
Anaiya Mitchek

Charles Weber

Eighth Grade – 7:00 pm 
Friday May 13

Fernando Ferrales-Fi-
erro

Benjamin Horn

George Jackson III
Mason Marriott
Shay Rady
Amethyst Sell
Bryson States
Gabiral Thomas
 

Seniors - Sunday May 
15

Daniel Arnold
Faye Buttry
Stephanie Framel
Brett Mayhan
Stacy Schofield

Hunter Stebbins-Gari-
ner

Crystal Watson

MCCLAVE
Seniors - 1:30 pm Sunday May 15

WILEY
Seniors - 12:00 pm Sunday May 15


